WINE - GLASS SELECTIONS

NV VARICHON & CLERC
SAVOIE, FRANCE

NV ALLIMANT-LAUGNER Brut Rose
CARNEROS

09’ NOCA SAUVINGON BLANC
RUTHERFORD, NAPA

06> MONTECAROTTO VERDICHIO
ITALY

09° ODD LOT CHARDONNAY
NAPA VALLEY

10° NOCA MERLOT
NAPA VALLEY

09’ QUO GRENACHE
CAMPO DE BORJA, SPAIN

09’ MI TERRUNO BONARDA
MENDOZA, ARGENTINA

07’ ROCK & VINE CABERNET
NAPA VALLEY

BEER - TAP SELECTIONS

TRUMER PILSNER
BERKELEY, CA

HOP HEAD AMBER ALE
SAN DIEGO, CA

DUVEL GREEN
BELGIUM

DECHUTES PORTER

PORTLAND, OR

BEER - BOTTLE SELECTIONS

CARTA BLANCA
MEXICO

HITACHINO WHITE ALE
JAPAN

90 MINUTE IPA
DELAWARE

TRAPPIST ROCHEFORT 8
BELGIUM

MAREDSOUS TRIPLE ALE (750ML)
BELGIUM

ST. PETERS CREAM STOUT
ENGLAND

WEIHENSTEPHANER HEFFEWEIZEN

GERMANY

HAPPY HOUR

$9
$11
$8
$8
$9
$7
87
$8

$10

$5
$5
$6

$5

$8
$6
$9
514
$9

36

TUESDAY- FRIDAY 4:30-7:30

WINE - GLASS SELECTIONS

NV VARICHON & CLERC Blanc
SAVOIR, FRANCE

NV ALLIMANT-LAUGNER Brut Rose
CARNEROS

09’ NOCA SAUVINGON BLANC
RUTHERFORD, NAPA

06 MONTECAROTTO VERDICHIO
ITALY

09° ODD LOT CHARDONNAY
NAPA VALLEY

100 NOCA MERLOT
NAPA VALLEY
09’ QUO GRENACHE
CAMPO DE BORJA, SPAIN
09’ MI TERRUNO BONARDA
MENDOZA, ARGENTINA
07’ ROCK & VINE CABERNET
NAPA VALLEY

BEER - TAP SELECTIONS

TRUMER PILSNER
BERKELEY, CA

HOP HEAD AMBER ALK
SAN DIEGO, CA

DUVEL GREEN
BELGIUM

DECHUTES PORTER

PORTLAND, OR

BEER - BOTTLE SELECTIONS

CARTA BLANCA
MEXICO

HITACHINO WHITE ALE
JAPAN

90 MINUTE IPA
DELAWARE

TRAPPIST ROCHEFORT 8
BELGIUM

MAREDSOUS TRIPLE ALE (750ML)
BELGIUM

ST. PETERS CREAM STOUT
ENGLAND

WEIHENSTEPHANER HEFFEWEIZEN

GERMANY

HAPPY HOUR

$9

511

$8

$8

$9

$7

$7

$8

$10

$6

$5
38
$6
$9
$14
$9

$6

TUESDAY- FRIDAY 4:30-7:30



